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DISTRICT COURT - CSRBA
- Fifth Judicial District
County of Twin Falls - State of Idaho

JUL 15 2024
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Deputy Clerk

IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF THE
STATE OF IDAHO, IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF TWIN FALLS

In Re CSRBA ) A Subease SEEATTACHMENT A
) (Insert water right number
Case No. 49576 ) From the Objection Form)
) STANDARD FORM 2
; RESPONSE TO OBJECTION
(INSTREAM FLOW CLAIMS)

Please print or type the following information:

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON RESPONDING

Name: CITY OF COEUR D'ALENE

Address: 710 E MULLAN AVE
COEUR D'ALENE, ID 83814
Daytime Phone: _ (208) 287-0991

Name & Address of Attorney, if any:
CANDICE MCHUGH, MCHUGH BROMLEY PLLC

PO BOX 554
MERIDIAN, ID 83680

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO FILED THE OBJECTION TO
WHICH YOU ARE RESPONDING

Name: STATE OF IDAHO
Address: PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0010
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D. I am responding to the Objections to the following elements or general provision. (Please

check the appropriate box(es)).

Name and Address

Source

Quantity

Priority Date

Point of Diversion

Instream Flow Beginning and Ending Point
Purpose(s) of Use

Period of Year

Place of Use

General Provision
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Accomplished Transfer
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Recommendation:
O This water right should not exist.

0O This water right was not recommended, but should be recommended with
the elements described above.

(Signature of person filing)
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(Attorney signing in representative capacity)
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ATTACHMENT A

INSTREAM FLOW CLAIMS

91-7777
92-10906
92-10907
93-7469
93-7470
94-9244
94-9245
94-9246
95-16678
. 95-16679
. 95-16680
. 95-16681
. 95-16682
. 95-16683
. 95-16684
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